P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E1460A VXI Relay Multiplexer
64-Channel, 1-amp, C-Size
P

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019, Published in USA, June 12, 2019, 5965-5606E
Ordering Information
Model Description
E1460A 32-Channel, 5 Amp, Form C VXI Switch
E1460A-106 Old style front panel and screw terminal block
E1460A-A3E Crimp/insert connectors
E1460A-0B3 Service Manual
E1460A-FRM Factory refurbished product
E1460A-STD Screw connection terminal block
Related Products
E8401A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 550W Power Supply and basic monitoring
E8403A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 1000W Power Supply and basic monitoring
E8404A 13-slot C-size VXI Mainframe, 1000W PS, Enhanced monitor, color graphic display